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WINE LIST AND DRINKS MENU



THE FIVE ARROWS

Waddesdon

Sparkling Wine 125ml Bottle
Follador Treviso Extra Dry Prosecco, Italy £8.50 £35.00
Waddesdon Sparkling Wine, England £11.50 £70.00
Dinton Folly Sparkling Rose Wine £95.00
Champagne 125ml Bottle
House Champagne £12.50 £65.00
Waddesdon Manor Champagne £85.00
Rosé Wine 175ml 250ml Bottle
Waddesdon Collection Rosé, France £7.00 £9.00 £26.50

Pale colour with ruby tints. Elegant nose of wild blackcurrant and blueberries complemented by
notes of spices and pepper, menthol and eucalyptus. Round and soft on the palate with a perfect
balance between the rich fruit aromas and a fresh acidity which gives a long-lasting finish.

Los Vascos Rosé, Chile £8.50 £10.50 £30.00

The 2020 vintage witnessed very cool evenings which has provided the wines with invigorating
freshness. Notes of pomegranate, orange blossom, strawberry and pickled red plum make up an
interesting an enticing nose. On the palate there's a lovely balance of acidity to fruit leading to a
refreshing and persistent finish.

Love By Leoube, France £10.00 £12.00 £35.00

A harmonious blend of Grenache and Cinsault, Love is a quintessential, dry Cote du Provence rosé
style. Pale Pink with attractive fruit flavours of strawberry and white peach and fine overall balance.
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White Wine 175ml 250ml Bottle

Waddesdon Collection Viognier, France £7.00 £9.00 £26.50
A rare and rather capricious grape, Viognier produces wines of exceptional quality, full bodied
but delicately fragrant.

Waddesdon Collection Sauvignon Blanc, France £7.00 £9.00 £26.50
This Sauvignon Blanc is dry, crisp and fresh with subtle citrus fruit and floral aromas.

Aussieres Blanc, France £10.00 £12.00 £35.00
A light, unoaked Chardonnay with tropical fruit and citrus notes. Less aging provides
great length and a smooth and rounded mouthfeel.

Les Légendes Bordeaux Blanc, France £10.00 £12.00 £35.00
A delicate blend of Sauvignon Blanc and Sémillon with a crisp and fresh style, citrus and honey
notes.

50 Degree Trocken Riesling, Germany £11.00 £13.50 £40.00
Made in the Trocken style, which has very low residual sweetness producing a dry, crisp style of
white wine. 50 Degrees has a fresh taste with delicious fruity notes of peaches, green apple and
citrus fruits and a long mineral finish.

Rimapere Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand £45.00
Aromas of citrus fruits, green tea and blackcurrant bush lead to ripe lemon and gooseberry notes
and a long, texturally dry finish. Youthful and salivating, a Marlborough Sauvignon Blancwith an
unmistakable French elegance.

Henri Bourgeois Sancerre, France £60.00
A beautiful fresh Sancerre; fleshy stone fruits, crisp acidity and perfect minerality.
Genuinely one the best you will find.

Penfold Bin 311 Chardonnay, Australia £70.00

Bin 311 exhibits lemon & lime flavours with a mineral acid backbone. Complemented by barrel-
fermentation and maturation in mostly seasoned oak. Minimal filtration is employed, preserving
elegant fruit.

R de Rieussec, France £75.00
A crisp and fresh blend of Sauvignon Blanc delivering citrus and tropical fruits, elegantly balanced
by creamy notes for complexity.

Domaine Defaix Chablis 1ler Cru, France £85.00
This Premier Cru is the perfect illustration of the minerality in Chablis. Gun flint and saltiness
are the reflection of a soil full of stones and fossils.
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Red Wine 175ml 250ml Bottle

Waddesdon Collection Pinot Noir, France £7.00 £9.00 £26.50
This beautifully bright red Pinot Noir is perfectly balanced. With notes of wild strawberries,
menthol and smoky sensations. The finish is aromatic with long, fine tannins.

Waddesdon Collection Merlot, France £7.00 £9.00 £26.50
A wine with expansive fruit flavours, rounded tannins and black fruit notes such as
blackberry and a hint of cinnamon.

Los Vascos Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile £10.00 £12.00 £35.00
A fresh and honest Cabernet Sauvignon. Blackcurrant and cassis flavours with a light profile.

Aguaribay Malbec, Argentina £10.00 £12.00 £35.00
Made from a selection of Malbec grapes grown at 335 metres above sea level in the foothills
of the Andes. One-third of the wine was aged for 10 months in oak barrels.

Marques de Tomares Rioja Crianza, Spain £11.00 £13.50 £40.00
Rich scents of red and black fruits, spicy and balsamic touches. Elegant tannic structure
with a long finish.

Amancaya, Argentina £45.00
Ever popular and now a globally iconic brand in itself. Malbec and Cabernet Sauvignon
blend with 12 months of oak ageing. White pepper and smoky notes

complement the dark fruit flavours.

Penfolds Bin 28 Shiraz, Australia £65.00

Bin 28 offers a showcase of warm climate Australian Shiraz -ripe, robust and generously flavoured.
Primary blackberry and black olive tapenade notes segue to black jelly bean, caramalised black fig,
quince and juniper add to the evocative mix.

Emma M. Louise Chateauneuf Du Pape AOC, France £85.00
Mature red with some purple glints. On the nose it's typical of its terroir with spices, black pepper,
black cherries and black berries. The palate is distinctly velvety, elegant and complex.

Rupert & Rothschild Classique, France £95.00
Aromas of red plum, raspberries and cherries are prominent, layered woth forest floor and
oak spice expressed as toasted caramel and walnut. The palate has a fresh red fruit core
with soft textured tannins and good persistence.

Moulin De Duhart, France £100.00
This classic Cabernet and Merlot blend shows all the characteristics of a fine Pauillac.
Wonderful depth and richness, well-structured with precise layers of

dark berry fruits and flinty tannins.

Anseillan Pauillac, France £100.00
Anseillan is the third wine of Chateau Lafite Rothschild. It is a blend of Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon
& Petit Verdot, and Expressive flavours of cherries and dark berry fruits are complemented by
smokey notes from the oak barrels and spice from the Petit Verdot.



Sweet Wine

Josefina Pinol
Sauternes

Tokaji

Port

Fonseca

Grahams 10 Year Old Tawny
Pocas Colheita

Penfolds Father 10 Year Old Tawny

xV«
GEHI0

ZIN

THE FIVE ARROWS

Waddesdon

125ml

£9.00
£9.00

£10.00

50ml

£8.00
£8.00
£12.00

£12.00
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Beer & Cider

Draught Half

Birra Moretti 4.6% £4.00
Heineken 5.0% £3.25
Amstel 4.1% £3.15

Shepherd'’s Gold Ale 4.8% £3.15

Wadsworth 6X 4.1% £3.15

Guinness 4.2% £3.25
Hazy Rayz Session IPA 4.5% £3.25

Bottled Cider
Old Mout 4.0%
Pineapple & Raspberry | Kiwi & Lime | Berries & Cherries

Magners Original
Bottled Beer/Ale

Peroni (330ml) 4.5%
300 Ale (500ml) 5.0%
Heineken ZERO (330ml) 0.0%

Soft Drinks & Mixers

Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade

“Big Tom” Tomato Juice

Fruit Juices - Orange | Apple | Pineapple | Cranberry

Red Bull

Fever Tree - Tonic | Light Tonic | Soda | Ginger Ale | Ginger Beer
Fever Tree - Elderflower | Mexican Lime Soda | Blood Orange Soda
J20 - Apple & Mango | Orange & Passion fruit | Apple & Raspberry
Lemonade /Syrup Dash

Britvic Cordials

Pint

£6.75
£6.50
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.50
£6.50

500ml

£6.50

£6.50

330ml

£6.00
£6.75
£5.50

200ml

£2.75
£3.25
£2.75
£4.00
£3.50
£3.75
£3.75
£0.50
£0.30
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Cocktails
Ifyou'd like any other cocktails that are not on the menu, please just ask!
Old Fashioned
Monkey shoulder, whiskey barrel bitters, orange.
Side Car
Prosecco, Sky Wave spiced apple gin liqueur, cinnamon rim.
Negroni
Southern comfort, archers, orange juice, grenadine.
Whisky Mac Toddy
Beckfords Whisky Mac, hot water
Aperol Spritz
Aperol, prosecco, soda water
Bucks 75
Bucks Brothers Limone Gin, Champagne, lemon juice, sugar
Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice. lime
Toffee Apple Martini
Beckfords caramel rum, toffee vodka, apple juice
Espresso Martini

Your choice of Vodka / Amaretto / Baileys, espresso shot, coffee liqueur

£10.00

£10.00

£12.00

£10.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00
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Mocktails

Virgin Mary £8.00
“Big Tom"” tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce, tabasco, pepper, lemon.
Shirley Temple £6.00
Ginger ale, lime, grenadine.

Herbal Remedy £9.00
Seedlip non-alcoholic spirit, Mexican lime soda

Espresso ‘NO'tini £10.00
Seedlip spice 94, espresso shot, sugar syrup

Conference Collins £10.00
Seedlip spice 94, ginger beer

Cos'NO’politan £10.00

Seedlip grove 42, cranberry juice, lime, sugar syrup
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Liqueurs & Spirits

All served in 25mI| measures unless stated otherwise.

Vodka

Absolut Blue £4.50
Absolut Flavoured Vodka £5.50
Grey Goose £6.50
Armagnac

Janneau VSOP £11.00
Gin

Bombay Sapphire / Gordons £4.50
Hendricks £5.50
Tanqueray Seville Orange £5.75
Gordons Pink Gin £5.75
Bucks Brothers (assorted flavours) £6.75
Sky Wave (assorted flavours) £7.00
Waddesdon No. 5/ No. 6 £7.50
Cognac

Louis XllII £120.00
Hennessey XO £15.00
Remy Martin VSOP £7.50
Courvoisier VS £6.50
Rum

Bacardi £4.50
Malibu £4.50
Kraken Spiced Rum £5.00
Sherry 75ml
Bristol Cream £7.00

Tio Pepe £7.00
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Whiskey

Famous Grouse £4.50
Jack Daniels £4.50
Jameson £5.00
Fireball £5.00
Monkey Shoulder £5.00
Woodford Reserve £5.00
Macallan 12 YO £6.75
Glenmorangie 12 YO £6.75
Dalmore 12 YO £6.75
Highland Park12 YO £7.00
Talisker 10 YO £7.00
Laphroig 10 YO £7.00

Other Spirits

Southern Comfort £4.50
Archers £4.50
Jagermeister £4.50
Disaranno £4.50
Cointreau £4.50
Classic Sambuca £4.50
Liquorice Sambuca £4.50
Tia Maria £4.50
Kahlua £4.50

Baileys (50ml) £7.00



Black Teas
English Breakfast
Earl Grey

Herbal & Fruit Teas

Jasmine
Green
Chamomile
Peppermint
Berry

Coffee
Filter Coffee
Espresso
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
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£3.50
£3.50

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

£3.00
Single - £2.50 / Double - £3.00
£3.20
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

Flavoured Syrups - Vanilla | Hazelnut | Caramel  +75p

Alternative Milks - Oat / Soya



The Five Arrows Hotel
High Street, Waddesdon
Aylesbury, Buckinghamshire, HP18 OJETEL.:
01296 651727
www.fivearrowshotel.co.uk


http://www.fivearrowshotel.co.uk/

