

# THE FIVE ARROWS

WINE LIST AND DRINKS MENU



Sparkling Wine		125ml	Bottle
Follador Treviso Extra Dry Prosecco, Italy Waddesdon Sparkling Wine, England		£8.50 £11.50	£35.00 £70.00
Dinton Folly Sparkling Rose Wine			£95.00
Champagne		125ml	Bottle
House Champagne Waddesdon Manor Champagne		£12.50	£65.00 £85.00
Rosé Wine	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Waddesdon Collection Rosé, France £7.00 £9.00 £26.50 Pale colour with ruby tints. Elegant nose of wild blackcurrant and blueberries complemented by notes of spices and pepper, menthol and eucalyptus. Round and soft on the palate with a perfect balance between the rich fruit aromas and a fresh acidity which gives a long-lasting finish.			

Los Vascos Rosé, Chile

£8.50

£10.50

£30.00

The 2020 vintage witnessed very cool evenings which has provided the wines with invigorating freshness. Notes of pomegranate, orange blossom, strawberry and pickled red plum make up an interesting an enticing nose. On the palate there's a lovely balance of acidity to fruit leading to a refreshing and persistent finish.

Love By Leoube, France

£10.00

£12.00

£35.00

A harmonious blend of Grenache and Cinsault, Love is a quintessential, dry Cote du Provence rosé style. Pale Pink with attractive fruit flavours of strawberry and white peach and fine overall balance.



White Wine 175ml 250ml Bottle

Waddesdon Collection Viognier, France £7.00 £9.00 £26.50

A rare and rather capricious grape, Viognier produces wines of exceptional quality, full bodied but delicately fragrant.

Waddesdon Collection Sauvignon Blanc, France £7.00 £9.00 £26.50

This Sauvignon Blanc is dry, crisp and fresh with subtle citrus fruit and floral aromas.

Aussières Blanc, France £10.00 £12.00 £35.00

A light, unoaked Chardonnay with tropical fruit and citrus notes. Less aging provides great length and a smooth and rounded mouthfeel.

Les Légendes Bordeaux Blanc, France £10.00 £12.00 £35.00

A delicate blend of Sauvignon Blanc and Sémillon with a crisp and fresh style, citrus and honey notes.

50 Degree Trocken Riesling, Germany

£11.00 £13.50 £40.00

Made in the Trocken style, which has very low residual sweetness producing a dry, crisp style of white wine. 50 Degrees has a fresh taste with delicious fruity notes of peaches, green apple and citrus fruits and a long mineral finish.

#### Rimapere Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

£45.00

Aromas of citrus fruits, green tea and blackcurrant bush lead to ripe lemon and gooseberry notes and a long, texturally dry finish. Youthful and salivating, a Marlborough Sauvignon Blancwith an unmistakable French elegance.

#### Henri Bourgeois Sancerre, France

£60.00

A beautiful fresh Sancerre; fleshy stone fruits, crisp acidity and perfect minerality. Genuinely one the best you will find.

#### Penfold Bin 311 Chardonnay, Australia

£70.00

Bin 311 exhibits lemon & lime flavours with a mineral acid backbone. Complemented by barrel-fermentation and maturation in mostly seasoned oak. Minimal filtration is employed, preserving elegant fruit.

### R de Rieussec, France

A crisp and fresh blend of Sauvignon Blanc delivering citrus and tropical fruits, elegantly balanced by creamy notes for complexity.

## Domaine Defaix Chablis 1er Cru, France

£85.00

This Premier Cru is the perfect illustration of the minerality in Chablis. Gun flint and saltiness are the reflection of a soil full of stones and fossils.



Red Wine 175ml 250ml Bottle

Waddesdon Collection Pinot Noir, France £7.00 £9.00 £26.50

This beautifully bright red Pinot Noir is perfectly balanced. With notes of wild strawberries, menthol and smoky sensations. The finish is aromatic with long, fine tannins.

Waddesdon Collection Merlot, France £7.00 £9.00 £26.50

A wine with expansive fruit flavours, rounded tannins and black fruit notes such as blackberry and a hint of cinnamon.

Los Vascos Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile £10.00 £12.00 £35.00

A fresh and honest Cabernet Sauvignon. Blackcurrant and cassis flavours with a light profile.

Aguaribay Malbec, Argentina £10.00 £12.00 £35.00

Made from a selection of Malbec grapes grown at 335 metres above sea level in the foothills of the Andes. One-third of the wine was aged for 10 months in oak barrels.

Marques de Tomares Rioja Crianza, Spain £11.00 £13.50 £40.00

Rich scents of red and black fruits, spicy and balsamic touches. Elegant tannic structure with a long finish.

Amancaya, Argentina £45.00

Ever popular and now a globally iconic brand in itself. Malbec and Cabernet Sauvignon blend with 12 months of oak ageing. White pepper and smoky notes complement the dark fruit flavours.

#### Penfolds Bin 28 Shiraz, Australia

£65.00

Bin 28 offers a showcase of warm climate Australian Shiraz –ripe, robust and generously flavoured. Primary blackberry and black olive tapenade notes segue to black jelly bean, caramalised black fig, quince and juniper add to the evocative mix.

#### Emma M. Louise Châteauneuf Du Pape AOC, France

£85.00

Mature red with some purple glints. On the nose it's typical of its terroir with spices, black pepper, black cherries and black berries. The palate is distinctly velvety, elegant and complex.

#### Rupert & Rothschild Classique, France

£95.00

Aromas of red plum, raspberries and cherries are prominent, layered woth forest floor and oak spice expressed as toasted caramel and walnut. The palate has a fresh red fruit core with soft textured tannins and good persistence.

#### Moulin De Duhart, France

£100.00

This classic Cabernet and Merlot blend shows all the characteristics of a fine Pauillac. Wonderful depth and richness, well-structured with precise layers of dark berry fruits and flinty tannins.

## Anseillan Pauillac, France

£100.00

Anseillan is the third wine of Château Lafite Rothschild. It is a blend of Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon & Petit Verdot, and Expressive flavours of cherries and dark berry fruits are complemented by smokey notes from the oak barrels and spice from the Petit Verdot.



£10.00

Sweet Wine	125ml
Josefina Pinol	£9.00
Sauternes	£9.00

Tokaji

Port	50ml
Fonseca	£8.00
Grahams 10 Year Old Tawny	£8.00
Poças Colheita	£12.00
Penfolds Father 10 Year Old Tawny	£12.00



## Beer & Cider

Draught	Half	Pint
Birra Moretti 4.6%	£4.00	£6.75
Heineken 5.0%	£3.25	£6.50
Amstel 4.1%	£3.15	£6.25
Shepherd's Gold Ale 4.8%	£3.15	£6.25
Wadsworth 6X 4.1%	£3.15	£6.25
Guinness 4.2%	£3.25	£6.50
Hazy Rayz Session IPA 4.5%	£3.25	£6.50
Bottled Cider		500ml
Old Mout 4.0%		£6.50
Pineapple & Raspberry I Kiwi & Lime I Berries & Cherr	ies	
Magners Original		£6.50
Bottled Beer/Ale		330ml
Peroni (330ml) 4.5%		£6.00
300 Ale (500ml) 5.0%		£6.75
Heineken ZERO (330ml) 0.0%		£5.50
Soft Drinks & Mixers		200ml
Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade		£2.75
"Big Tom" Tomato Juice		£3.25
Fruit Juices - Orange I Apple I Pineapple I Cranberry		£2.75
Red Bull		£4.00
Fever Tree - Tonic I Light Tonic I Soda I Ginger Ale I Ging	ger Beer	£3.50
Fever Tree - Elderflower I Mexican Lime Soda I Blood Orange Soda		£3.75
J2O - Apple & Mango I Orange & Passion fruit I Apple & Raspberry		£3.75
Lemonade /Syrup Dash		£0.50
Britvic Cordials		£0.30



# Cocktails

If you'd like any other cocktails that are not on the menu, please just ask!	
Old Fashioned	£10.00
Monkey shoulder, whiskey barrel bitters, orange.	
Side Car	£10.00
Prosecco, Sky Wave spiced apple gin liqueur, cinnamon rim.	
Negroni	£12.00
Southern comfort, archers, orange juice, grenadine.	
Whisky Mac Toddy	£10.00
Beckfords Whisky Mac, hot water	
Aperol Spritz	£12.00
Aperol, prosecco, soda water	
Bucks 75	£12.00
Bucks Brothers Limone Gin, Champagne, lemon juice, sugar	
Cosmopolitan	£12.00
Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice. lime	
Toffee Apple Martini	£12.00
Beckfords caramel rum, toffee vodka, apple juice	
Espresso Martini	£12.00
Your choice of Vodka / Amaretto / Baileys, espresso shot, coffee liqueur	



# Mocktails

Virgin Mary	£8.00
"Big Tom" tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce, tabasco, pepper, lemon	•
Shirley Temple	£6.00
Ginger ale, lime, grenadine.	
Herbal Remedy	£9.00
Seedlip non-alcoholic spirit, Mexican lime soda	
Espresso 'NO'tini	£10.00
Seedlip spice 94, espresso shot, sugar syrup	
Conference Collins	£10.00
Seedlip spice 94, ginger beer	
Cos'NO'politan	£10.00

Seedlip grove 42, cranberry juice, lime, sugar syrup



# Liqueurs & Spirits

All served in 25ml measures unless stated otherwise.

# Vodka

Absolut Blue	£4.50
Absolut Flavoured Vodka	£5.50
Grey Goose	£6.50

# Armagnac

Janneau VSOP	£11.00

# Gin

Bombay Sapphire / Gordons	£4.50
Hendricks	£5.50
Tanqueray Seville Orange	£5.75
Gordons Pink Gin	£5.75
Bucks Brothers (assorted flavours)	£6.75
Sky Wave (assorted flavours)	£7.00
Waddesdon No. 5 / No. 6	£7.50

# Cognac

Louis XIII	£120.00
Hennessey XO	£15.00
Remy Martin VSOP	£7.50
Courvoisier VS	£6.50

## Rum

Bacardi	£4.50
Malibu	£4.50
Kraken Spiced Rum	£5.00

Sherry	75ml

Bristol Cream	£7.00
Tio Pepe	£7.00



# Whiskey

Famous Grouse	£4.50
Jack Daniels	£4.50
Jameson	£5.00
Fireball	£5.00
Monkey Shoulder	£5.00
Woodford Reserve	£5.00
Macallan 12 YO	£6.75
Glenmorangie 12 YO	£6.75
Dalmore 12 YO	£6.75
Highland Park 12 YO	£7.00
Talisker 10 YO	£7.00
Laphroig 10 YO	£7.00

# Other Spirits

Southern Comfort	£4.50
Archers	£4.50
Jägermeister	£4.50
Disaranno	£4.50
Cointreau	£4.50
Classic Sambuca	£4.50
Liquorice Sambuca	£4.50
Tia Maria	£4.50
Kahlua	£4.50
Baileys (50ml)	£7.00



## Black Teas

English Breakfast	£3.50
Earl Grev	£3.50

## Herbal & Fruit Teas

Jasmine	£3.75
Green	£3.75
Chamomile	£3.75
Peppermint	£3.75
Berry	£3.75

## Coffee

Filter Coffee	£3.00
---------------	-------

Espresso Single - £2.50 / Double - £3.00

Americano £3.20
Latte £3.50
Cappuccino £3.50
Mocha £3.50
Flavoured Syrups - Vanilla | Hazelnut | Caramel +75p

Alternative Milks - Oat I Soya

The Five Arrows Hotel
High Street, Waddesdon
Aylesbury, Buckinghamshire, HP18 0JETEL:
01296 651727
www.fivearrowshotel.co.uk